pg. 1[PH]  +1-210-227-7329
[FAX] +1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 05072025]
®

80S11A 11 454 41 991 90 1093 99 1095 100 1019 93 1145 104
90S11A 11 391 35 851 86 939 95 941 96 875 89 984 100
97S11A 11 337 30 747 68 824 75 826 75 768 70 864 79
90L11AL
 (2700K-1800K) 11 - - 830 75 945 86 920 84 851 77 918 83
90L11AD
 (3000K-1800K) 11 - - 872 79 993 90 967 88 895 81 964 88
OUTPUT MULTIPLIER
CCT CCT SCALE
2400K 0.85
2700K 0.97
3000K 1.000
3500K 1.03
4000K 1.08
Static White
¨ RO-50-15-S 15° optic
¨ RO-50-20-S 20° optic
¨ RO-50-25-S 25° optic
¨ RO-50-40-S 40° optic
¨ RO-50-60-S 60° optic
Warm Dim
¨ RO-50-15-W 15° optic
¨ RO-50-20-W 20° optic
¨ RO-50-25-W 25° optic
¨ RO-50-40-W 40° optic
¨ RO-50-60-W 60° optic
90L11AWD
3000K - 1800K
Full on
100%